Model Wattage Amperage
(115V)
Control Range Water Volume Power Cord
(Inches)
Controller to Heater Cord
(Inches)
Sensor Cord
(Inches)
Tube Length
(Inches)
HMS-50S 50 Watts 0.45A 50°F - 94°F 10-20G 47 30 47 6.30
HMS-100S 100 Watts 0.90A 50°F - 94°F 20-30G 47 30 47 7.28
HMS-150S 150 Watts 1.35A 50°F - 94°F 30-60G 55 35.4 47 8.46
HMS-200S 200 Watts 1.80A 50°F - 94°F 60-80G 55 35.4 47 11.22
HMS-300S 300 Watts 2.70A 50°F - 94°F 80-100G 55 39 47 12.40
HMS-500S 500 Watts 4.50A 50°F - 94°F 100-120G 55 47 47 15.16